CS Code
722026
3655
8745
9391
8632
8719
8725
9981
9974
9963
239890
137117
30120
3759
35681
170147
515387
30116
30159
21231
21223
30156
1431
832951
1886
4897
1841
31899
560696
560709
560700
560760
560686
560755
560680
487084
354140

ASG Code
3013979
3013961
3946103
3945931
3945675
3946087
3945261
3946392
3945147
3946053
3013565
3013490
3013524
3013516
3013482
3013532
3013508
3012401
3013375
3013383
3013391
3013359
3013417
3013052
3014118
3014100
3014092
3014142
3013953
3013920
3013904
3013813
3013912
3013870
3013896
3013110
3013797

Vendor Name
HIDDEN VILLA RANCH -M
HIDDEN VILLA RANCH -M

HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
HILLANDALE.MWF
MARTIN'S QUALITY EGGS
PETE AND GERRY'S ORGANICS
PETE AND GERRY'S ORGANICS
PETE AND GERRY'S ORGANICS
PETE AND GERRY'S ORGANICS
WESTFIELD EGG -M
WESTFIELD EGG -M
WESTFIELD EGG -M
WESTFIELD EGG -M
WESTFIELD EGG -M
WESTFIELD EGG -M
WESTFIELD EGG -M
WESTFIELD EGG -M
WESTFIELD EGG -M

Description
HO XL BROWN EGGS 12 CT
HRZN ORG GRADE A BROWN
B YET JUMBO A EGG
B YET LRG A 1.5 DOZ
B YET MEDIUM A EGG
B YET LARGE A EGG
B YET X/LARGE A EGG
B YET X/LARGE A EGG
B YET GRADE A XLG BROWN
B YET GRADE A LG BROWN
EB JUMBO
EB ORGANIC BROWN LARGE EGGS
EGGLAND GRD A LRG CG FREE EGGS
EGGLANDS X-LARGE EGGS
EGLND EGGS 18 CT
EGLND EGGS EXTRA LG 18CT
EGLND EGGS GRADE A LG 12CT
HILLANDALE WHT JUMBO EGG
LOL ALL NAT LRG BROWN EGGS
LOL ALL NATURAL EGGS 6CT
LOL ALL NATURAL EGGS JUMBO
LOL CAGE FREE LARGE
LOL EXTRA LARGE BROWN
BARNYARD CGFREE BRN LG
NELLS NST CGE FR OMG 3 LG EGG
PETE & GERRY LG BRN ORG OMEGA
PETE & GERRY LRGE BRN EGGS
PETE&GERRY MED BRN ORG EGGS
NATYOKE LEG FRRGE EX LG BRW
NATYOKE LEG FRRGE LARGE BRW
NATYOKE LEG FRRGE LG WH
NATYOKE OMG-3 FRRGE LG BRW
NATYOKE ORG FRRGE LG BRW
NATYOKE ORG FRRNG EX LG BRW
NATYOKE ORG FRRNG LG BRW

UTOPIHEN DUCK PAST RASD NONGMO

UTOPIHEN PAST RASD BN LG

Pack
15
15
24
20
30
30
30
24
30
30
12
15
15
15
10
10
15
24
15
18
12
15
15
15
15
30
15
15
15
15
15
12
12
12
15

6
15

Size
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT

12.000 CT
18.000 CT
12.000 CT
12.000 CT
12.000 CT
12.000 CT
12.000 CT
12.000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
6.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
6.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
6.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
12.0000 CT
6.0000 CT
12.0000 CT

UPC
42365-02711
42365-02411
42187-20290
42187-20292
42187-20318
42187-20319
42187-20320
42187-21202
42187-50101
42187-50102
15141-32861
15141-71682
15141-51464
15141-72928
15141-11357
15141-11356
15141-50349
77438-55501
52810-48812
52810-48201
52810-48207
52810-48912
52810-48712
99517-31013
15652-00418
15652-00114
15652-00214
15652-00213
95222-24463
95222-14452
95222-12362
95222-14762
95222-61177
95222-13353
95222-13352
60003-43563
60003-43561

Limit
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	Sku Information

